PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3730001

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ADMISSION LICENSING LLC	12/19/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SUMMIT 6 LLC
Street Address:	300 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY
Internal Address:	SUITE 150
City:	SAN RAMON
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94583

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12831503
Application Number:	13039676
Application Number:	14107261

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)935-0276

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-437-8000

Email: dskobayashi@verizon.net

Correspondent Name: LAW OFFICE OF DUANE S. KOBAYASHI

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 3207

Address Line 4: RESTON, VIRGINIA 20195

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DUANE S. KOBAYASHI	
SIGNATURE:	/duane s. kobayashi/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/07/2016	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Change of Name 6#page1.tif source=Change of Name 6#page2.tif

PATENT 503683365 REEL: 037733 FRAME: 0394

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ADMISSION LICENSING LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ADMISSION LICENSING LLC" TO "SUMMIT 6 LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2008, AT 1:06 O'CLOCK P.M.

4248539 8100

081219968

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Darriet Smith Hinden

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 7042394

DATE: 12-22-08

PATENT REEL: 037733 FRAME: 0395

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 01:17 PM 12/22/2008 FILED 01:06 PM 12/22/2008 SRV 081219162 - 4248539 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

- Name of limited liability company: AdMission Licensing LLC.
- The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

Section 1 is amended in to read:

1. The name of the limited liability company is "Summit 6 LLC".

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment on this 19 day of December, 2008.

SARAH PATE, Manager

550980.01

PATENT REEL: 037733 FRAME: 0396

RECORDED: 02/07/2016